
ROUTES KINDER
3/6 JAHRE

BIS ZU 15
JAHRE ALT

ÜBER 15
JAHRE ALT

FAMILIE
2 + 2

1 Route €12 €8 €9 €30 + €4
pro Kind

3 Routen zur Auswahl €12 €18 €19 €65 + €8
pro Kind

Full adventure €12 €21 €24 €80 + €10
pro Kind

FAMILIE AKTIV

BARBARANO DI SALÒ (BS)

RIMBALZELLO ADVENTURE PARK
PREISLISTE

Vollpreis

ROUTES KINDER
3/6 JAHRE

BIS ZU 15
JAHRE ALT

ÜBER 15
JAHRE ALT

FAMILIE
2 + 2

1 Route €9,60 €6,40 €7,20 €24 + €4
pro Kind

3 Routen zur Auswahl €9,60 €14,40 €15,20 €52 + €8
pro Kind

Full adventure €9,60 €16,80 €19,20 €64 + €10
pro Kind

Preis für Direktkunden


